Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

06374561

Name of Company

Threesixty Extrusion Technology Limited

I/ We

Alan Simon
Langley House
Park Road
London

N2 8EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 September 2013

Signed Date 27 September 2013

Accura Accountants Business Recovery [Turnaround Ltd .
Langley House For Official Use....

Park Road Ins

i

Ref TO0B99/AS/MG/IL/AG/GL/LETD
02/10/2013 #260

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow AAMDANIES LAt icE

WEDNESDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Threesixty Extrusion Technology Limited

on the 27 September 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name CAIZL DA E

Signed %DM{J‘C
Dated 27“‘ ?“‘ ! 3




Threesixty Extrusion Technology Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 September 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Vaiue Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

HSBC Bank Plc (20,000 00)

Deficiency c/d (20,000 00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Book Debts 50,000 00 30,000 0O
Uncharged assets:

Computer Equipment, Plant & Machinery 3,838 00 Uncertain
Stock & Spares 13,000 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 30,000 00

Signature V%‘UJ& Date 2'7—_7_ 13




Threesixty Extrusion Technology Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 September 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 30,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 30,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 Septernber 2003
QOther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
30,000 00
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 9,000 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 20,000 00
20,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 9,000 00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 669,960 61
Directors 15,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 5,668 80
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 113,128 96
803,758 37
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {793,758 37)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (793,758 37)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (793,858 37)

Signature 5%‘){ Date 27’ 9’ /3




L1 ¥ £10Z 19qwadag oz €0 €10 194 TS Ssdi N g 40 | abied

aimeubig

/
8/ 95¢ 192 ZZNQ ‘ainysweybuioN ‘pioey ‘PEOYH PISHISIAA P17 JeuoieuIdu) Aper €010
00 0G.'vL 158 PLHE 19510Q '9|00d ‘BUOISHIEY JOMOT ‘PEOY SqWoIsSNT T vl 1el4 UBIJOT UopJoD 0010
ISP TING xo@ssng
08 mwm.m 1SOM .m::._to>> _umom _.._Bmc:._mm .mm_._o_._ 0mu~._m cogmc_t:D tMN .onO juawallojug Am.r(n: SWIOISNY g snuanay INH 0012
00 000'02 H3L LHE ‘Uinowsuinog ‘pPEOY HYINYMSIIYD PO 65 Jld »ueqg J9SH 90HD
08 607'98 NNP 060S ‘siveH ‘Ubiepses 'pPoop nedog ‘aalq weyed g€ P17 SWI)JSAS [0JJUOD B JOMOd OOWRH SOHD
9l /8 LHE P4 ‘PIRUNEAA ‘21R1ST |[esnpu| auo)sa|BBug ‘asnoH uor P11 sonelpAy As|psi POHD
008 NNF 0SOS 'siueH ‘ybisjiseg ‘poops pedog ‘aaug weused €€ P11 SWaSAS {0jU0D) °§ JAMOd 0OWAH €OHD
000 YV8 4D 'WPAL sAyuay ‘19ang anse) ‘sBuiping juswiuianog 'z IypAL JAULBIN SdO 1D {10} swoisng 2 anusAsy NH LOHD
a6 mN_‘.m:. avl 21 _Ooa._w_;J Jmmbw sawepr _mwSOI :m_mmm _Loo_u_ Uyis _H__.._D >ocm>_0wc_ C.(\C SWIoIsSNY g anuaAayY WH QOHD
000 36 ZZHA ‘UMOpUISH 'ShudAy sumoqelg | ywspies pireq I 092
00 00¢'L 3JAL PNN ‘uoidweyloN Nied ssauisng uoldweyuonN ‘aAaiq uolfiAed 00€ d 11 )N uojuIoy] ueis 0099
0z 1L88'sTL NHB 6AQ 'SPUBIPIN ISaM ‘@Bpuainols 247 13318 Asjwoig P17 sionpold Jeqed 1040
00 000'SY 472 6H8 ‘Yinowsuinog ‘peoy Joowul|9 Oz ameQq O W S0ad
09 Z6¥'L6 ONO G14M ‘SHIOA ISOAN 'BHOIMPUOLINDAH 19318 BleA uads PI7 sonnelpAH Aajuag £000
00 056'L 1220v-a 'SGlL 95sens 19|13 Bumiaipaasispued v @ zoao
006 ONO 91 4M 'SHIOA 1S3 'IOIMPUOLIIBH '18BUIS B|eA uads PN soIneipAY Asjuaq 10D
001 1220v-Q '6GL ossens 1913 Bunjesuansiepuey v @ 00a2
000 732 91 ‘A31RS ‘UONQING JaMO] YHOM|O ] JOO|H ISLE ajueUl4 Wniwald aso|D =T110 0]
00 0S1L°L H3Z 08S 'SHON 'dOSHIOM ‘PeoY [euED P17 xapowayn 50092
00 0GL'€ JNG ZHE '19si0Q ‘uinowsauwnog ‘pecy jueung ¢ Asj0] 3 191ED 00D
6 6£6'GZ 849 €£S 'Aal|en adoy ‘adoH ‘aue suosied pi1 ayoq.e) €029
002 gy9 ££S ‘Aajle adoyH ‘adop ‘sue suosied P Yoqied 1020
G/ /G¢ 110 0zal ‘Aaung ‘weyB3 ‘jiH 3|pPPIN "eSnoH loocwuey P31 ssaudxg apIMpPUOAA eluuejLg 08D
00009't XD LYM ‘8aysayd ‘uojbuileps ed aua ‘Unog |a1isa)y P11 MN 1UIASIG €082
0z 68Y'V (36 ZZHA ‘195107 ‘UMopuIa4 'anuaay auwnogelqd 1 P17 ABojouysa ] auinog 20890
08 ¥26'L NH0 ZLHG '9|00d '9jelsT [e1snpu| PiRIYNN ‘PEOY PIRYINN G2-61 '8SNOH Eleq P11 swajsAg ejeq diyD an|g 1080
00 000'6 N36 8137 'uoisbip ‘peoy uolyes LS ‘000 xog Od 1daQ sa2nag 1swolisngd {eroiswwog ped Aejoleg 0099
HNZ

vl l2L'T LZHS ‘DUloqUIIpA 'S1EIST PU) UMOPWID ‘ABAA POIWIN 6 'BAUSD SSBLISNG BualY 'vLg BUN) suoissiwsuel] 9 sbulieag yy ZavYD
000512 A=yl (aw) ousybrug - 1980z ‘cL L 'elsaybiely gueg eip [ 1S o3y LOV2
05 7T6 1d0 8HE 'uinowsuinog ‘dooiy | ‘Aepn weuped 6 Buideaxsyjoog gv 00v2
3 S$Sa.ppy aweN Aay|

sJ0}ipal) Auedwon) - g
pajiwi ABojouysa] uoisniyx3g Ayxisaaayj




24 ¥1 €107 Jequaidag gz

£0 £L0Z 197 T0S S

€ jo Z abed

V.\VQQA\} ainjeubig

00529'01L dHY LZHE ‘suloquipa ‘ebuess ‘aBepo) j1aganig 'pi SUoquIpA 8D ry vewAizze| €010
000 HEZ SYM ‘Bhiysay) 'uoibuuieps ‘playuang ‘platd Balles) ‘asnoH pIojuEls ssauisng jel yiel 01D
ool dHY LZHE ‘auloguipy ‘abuels) ‘aBeyo) (j9ganig ‘pI7] SUIOGUIAA 3D rY uewAzze] 101D
24s Ad
09 6+9 ‘yInowAig ‘uoldwilg Hed 9ouaing abenbune 'Aepn POOAN UIRISOAA '9SNOH AIJUNODISIAN P17 SINBIPAH dMS 1089
08 cL2'e USE 0279 '241Yysi9)sacNoj) 'ANgsayma | 'anua) ssauisng Aungsaxma) ‘9so|D) eleg 8 P17 SoINeIpAY JelS HQSOD
0. 209 DBL 0Zx3 ‘uoas( ‘ucldweysdQ 'S1elST pu| PECH YUON '@ShOH SpUBHOOW P11 SluEDLgNT Waylnog 00s0
BUIYD Hd ‘0,000 reybueys
8G §TE by ‘lousiq 19qeuz ‘peoy ueysbuefe) ga) ‘A0 onsalep syl ‘s Guiping ‘1L0g wooy P17 S[E2WAYS B AIBUIYIR Y23louIS 408D
9l 868'C Ndt 118 ‘aaysyiag ‘ybno|s ‘anusay weybunjong ¢g PIT YN %S 3080
BUIY) ‘leyburys
6% 1882 101sIq 19qeyz ‘peoy buaibuan gLz ‘Buipiing (e1nsawwor) Bucioeir uispow'vyL8-9 P17 Asuiyoew ueisesny ieybueys aoso
002442 N3E S9HO ‘aliysay) ‘Hod a1awss||3 Hied ssauisng aowasoy PITMN SOS 2080
00 089°L1 YOI 94 "SUIYSHIOA 1SOAN 'UCJUBULION ‘sjejs] [elysnpu) aBpugyoag PY1 @AupoIng pJS g08D
L0 9%8 g0z £99 'spuepIy 1SAA 'UdMmosa|eH ‘spiald sjodAep 0ojeas PI] [BUOIBLWISIU| OJ)eas YO0S9
Z% 691 d¥) 979 ‘SPUEIPIW 1S8AA ‘PIBYPI0D UORNS ‘Ylomuly ‘sue abiog P11 {(%N) Jaiyeeyss 608D
00 020'9 ZO/ OLAM ‘uoldWeyIaAIop) ‘'aug)siayiea Hied $$aUISHg SSOID Uo)(IH P17 S9UOI g Siamoqg D%RS 80D
BUIYD Hd ‘0.000T leybueys
o0V 12181 19qeyzZ ‘peoy ueystuelie] ggl ‘Aun ansalewy syl ‘s Buiping ‘L pg wooy P17 S|estway D) v Aauiyae yaoulg 2089
001 HOL 94AM 'SIYSHIOL 1SSMN ‘UOJUBULION ‘SjeisT (euisnpu) aBpugyosg P sAupoIN3 M3S €052
000 NQ9 91 HY '1esioq ‘9|00d 'siaaenep Bayo Jeang ybiH 09 19sSsNy v IN S0YO
00 96 rD4LZHE 'SWoquipg '8jeis] pul umopusad ‘peoy WeyqoD gg P11 SUOg g UCSWES Y 140} 18]
6T 96¢ Ory ghHg 19sJ0Q 91004 ‘peoy JoH v| UBMOOIIN M 204D
86 L9E'T puepey ] “0gLG9 yonuesliyg ‘Buoyibueps ouyoey Bung ‘esyndwed ‘ueeg g ool 8/629 foswey youed LOdO
00 080'S OH9 0LHY ‘19810 ‘YINowswIneg 'snuany UISISapA 1oL vodspey 0040
000 HHO Y23 ‘uopuo 'IIIH Asujunod souaine ylieaHnid £0d0
LC 8Lib 4Q6 6S ‘ayI|2IaNY “Sje)ST pu| PEOY puBuUSsID) ‘Bs0|D BLBWAUR( '9SNOH HalY € Jun PIRIYBYS Helid c0dd
0z Z¥0'Sy XNL LHE '19510Q ‘200d '998|d J9ISIYIUIAA O) P17 sweynsuon Suusaubuy sebyied L0dD
00 80/ DV 1ZHE '19510( ‘dUIoqWIAA ‘peoy ybia $5-of sdwey opo 100D
000 XQv L1S ‘anysyiag 1sean ‘'ybnoig ‘peoy yieg 092 0 0002
Ov Z8L'TY va SNS ‘PlaIyaus ‘peoy abpua|on P17 BuuasuiBu3 tamopheny 00D
006Gl 4t EAD “Ajuaa0) ‘aauq uisis ‘abefia 0O YaIews|ppiy ‘piojuiey v3W3 seisibay sphon #0170
3 SSAIPPY SWEN Aay

s10}1pal) Auedwo) - g
pajyiwi ABojouyosa] uoisnixgy Axisaaly]



jo ¢ abeg

£
U.\v“@\r aineubig

L} ¥l €107 Jaquaidas g7 £0 €102 2A DS Sdl

L£ 852'¢28 Buijjejo) sauuz |
000 fNE LZHG 19510 ‘SUIOqUIAA 'Ud|ININ 210 'PEOY UBLEW ‘| Bueyz usyzbusyg J 00ZY
000 472 6Hg 19s10Q ‘yinowauwinog “ed joqie] 'peoy roowus|) 0z ameg O JN 0040y
000 fNE LZMG 19510 'sUICqUIAA ‘UB|IN BH0D ‘PEOY UBLEB | Buez uazBuag 1\ 00Z3
000 H89 91Hg '1es10Q ‘9|00d ‘sisaenew Baydi ‘19aus UbiH 09 [lIsSsSNY uRURY JIN 00ud
000 L ZHA ‘198100 'UMOpUIa4 ‘BNUAY aulnogpelq ¢| yuuwspioo g 1IN 0093
000 472 6HY 195100 ‘Yinowauinog ‘pecy Joowua() 07 3IMeq DJN coQ3d
BUIYD "Hd
L8 Z52'S ue,Ix ‘JusIag yoa IH ‘peoy uekbue] gg oN ‘AnD wapopy onzBueap ‘g Buiping ‘'goz0 ON P 00 Aisuiyoepy onewnelpAn YMBISN ue Y 00XD
G/ /8L gHE £ZHYG 'YoInyoisuyD ‘peoy A3|aA0IC) ‘aSNOH XISSHM Py saNddng ssauisng Xassapp 00MD
00 005'8€E NS ZHG "Wnowsainog 'peoy ueunq ¢ p11 ABojouyaa] Axisaalyy 601D
00 000'sE HNZ LZHE 'umopuiad ‘ABAA POIWIN 6 '81jUdQ SSauisng eualy P17 SiERN Axig eauy ) 8010
09 €91 ¥96 0718 ‘Aing ‘wopoqswey ‘98| xog Od P17 [euoieulaiul INL 010
v/ 6ER'E ZMg LLHE ‘Yinowsawinog '9jeis3 pul SMOH 1S9 ‘PeoY Holig ‘gz un P11 S201A198 adid g pealy) 901D
66 ¥65'C SH6 028 'yomwolg 1S9\ 'aue sung ‘asnoH ynowd|d P J8us L 501D
3 SSaIppY aweN Kay|

sioyipas) Auedwon - g
papwi ABojouysa] uoisniyxgy Ayxissaly|




1€ €1 €107 sequsidag 92 0102 13A 0S8 SdI \ﬁ | jo | abeg

\NSQQA\ ainjeubig
001 Buljlejol sauug ¢
S 0 S 0 3N9 ZHE 19810Q ‘Ynowatunog ‘peoy ueung ¢ pi1 ABojouyoa) Axisaaiyl  00LH
Gp 0 St 0 XN GLHE 19810Q '9[00d '1921S UHON '82E|d JOISBYDUIAA 0L MON) pIT swajshs Buussuibul syebaxied  00WH
oL 0 ] 0 4dZ 1ZHg 19S10Q ‘BUIOGUIAA ‘|lIY3J0D) ‘BUET Hojenag Gl vewfzzel ¥ JN  LOLH
jelol BY10 PO Jold SSAIPpPY SweN Aoy

sJapjoyaleys -
pajiwi] ABojouyse] uoisniyxg Axisaaay)




